DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name

227886
249713
251307
122877
250234
216611
237750
249732
239805
219175
240826
207439
246928
251020
251135

Callahan Garret
Craig Kelly
Crawford Tabitha
Driver Stephen
Embry Chris
Gabbard Richard
Gibson Shannon
Glidewell Cheryl
Hite Russell
Jimenez Raul-Shakir
Knox Michael
Moore Lee
Prewitt Natasha
Roberts Scott
Weisgerber Eugene
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Releases-April 18, 2012

Type of Release
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Discharged - Parole Supervision Credit
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
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Released From
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Todd County Jail
Green River Corr. Complex
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Roederer Corr. Complex
Whitley County Det. Cntr
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Warren County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Green River Corr. Complex
Mason County Det. Cntr
Campbell County Jail
Boone County Jail
Campbell County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Capital Offense
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



